- Fantasy
Spovts

THE JUNGLE 2.0 Standings

Www.rtsports.com
Offseason
Mon Feb 8 3:32pm ET

JIM BROWN Division

Cheat like OSU

By Nine

G-Money

gotgetem

ATLANTA CAPTAINS

Make The Jungle Great Again

BERNIE KOSAR Division

RUBBER ARMED BANDITS 2.0
Mask Interference

THE MIGHTY OCEAN

Skul

Washington Apples

KMA ver.19.6.001

Total Points

Cheat like OSU

Mask Interference

RUBBER ARMED BANDITS 2.0
By Nine

G-Money

Skul

THE MIGHTY OCEAN
Washington Apples
ATLANTA CAPTAINS

KMA ver.19.6.001

gotgetem

Make The Jungle Great Again

w T PCT DIV
24 0 0.923 10-0
17 0 0.654 6-4
13 13 0 0.500 4-6
13 13 0 0.500 7-3

9 17 0 0.346 2-8

7 19 0 0.269 1-9
w T PCT DIV
18 0 0.692 7-3
16 10 O 0.615 7-3
14 12 O 0.538 5-5
12 14 O 0.462 6-4
9 17 0 0.346 4-6
7 19 0 0.269 1-9

2511.55
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2061.30

1948.10

1944.15

1931.65

1918.00

1776.05

PF
3860.80
3252.70
3199.40
3037.20
2962.30
2668.40

PF
3251.10
3499.40
3070.10
3247.70
2935.70
2971.20
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PA
3106.33
3196.58
3257.03
3068.23
3109.73
3199.53

PA
3005.78
3160.08
3065.98
3119.03
3178.03
3489.48

PTS
2511.55
2162.45
2092.80
1918.00
1944.15
1776.05

PTS
2204.35
2360.95
2061.30
2075.30
1948.10
1931.65
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